Model MST-1500VD
Year 2011

A
|
izl

AARERRRTHIILL

T [

1/46

Serial
Hours

154324
3322
Photos taken at Aug. 02, 2024



BB R E

ZEET it E

# # MST-1500VD

BAEHES
ZEE(EZH)
E B W
(I

ZRESBFIE I [T
g

2/46



3/46



4/46



5/46



1

e

6/46



7146



{ ¢
A SD1B'TLE
§ TOTAL CYL. VOL. 7.54L(460
OUT PUT =« 185kW / 270
MITSUBISHI FUSO TRUCK & BUS CORPO
TOKYO JAPAN

FIRING ORDER
FUEL INJECTION TI
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